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SUB-REGION

PROVIDER

ADDRESS

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT EMAIL

CONTACT NO

Birmingham
& Solihull

Sutton Coldfield College

Lichfield Road
Sutton Coldfield
B74 2NW

John Rowan

jrowan@sutcol.ac.uk

0121 354 7730

South Birmingham College

Construction Centre
Fordrough Lane
Bordesley Green
Birmingham

B9 5LB

Naz Khan

Naz khan@sbc.ac.uk

0121694 6315

Solihull College

Blossornfield Road
Solihult
Bo1 15B

Paul Leahy

paul.leahy@solihull.ac.uk

0121 678 7084

Black Country

TTP

Red 8Brick House
Stallings Lane
Kingswinford
DY8 7LL

James Billingham

jamesb@fiplearn.com

01384 294 437

Dudley College

The Broadway
Dudley

West Midlands
DYt 4AS

Terry Guy

terry. guy@dudleycol.ac.uk

01384 363882

Mathieson Training Limited

PO Box 5464
Dudley
DY1 gHP

Omar Ali

Omar.ali@blueyonder.co.uk

01384 820962

Staffordshire

Stoke College

Burslem Campus
Moorland Road
Burslem
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 1JJ

Anthony Pointon

anthony.pointion@stokecoll.ac.uk

01782 603 119

Quality Transport Training

Sherbrook House
Swan Mews
Lichfield
Staffordshire
WS136TU

Chris Hetherington

chris@aqtt.org.uk

0845 257 6596

Shropshire

Telford College

Haybridge Road
Wellington
Telford

TF1 2NP

Jim Heath

James.heath@icat. ac.uk

01952 642200

Coventry &
Warwickshire

North Warwickshire &
Hinckley

Business Solutions
Bermuda Park
[nnovation Centre
St Davids Way
Nuneaton

CV10 7SD

Julie Douglas

julie.douglas@nwhc.ac.uk

024 7624 3101

Warwickshire College

Trident Technology
and Business centre
Poseidon Way
Warwick

CV34 6SW

Julie Taylor

jtaylor@warkscol.ac.uk

01926 884 359

City College Coventry

Charterhouse
Training

The Charterhouse
L.ondon Road
Coventry
CVvi2JRrR

Debbie Thorpe

d.thorpe@staff, covcolleqe.ac.u;

024 76 791700




